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Public Records Request #3287

The following materials have been gathered in response to public records request #3287. These
materials include:

e Charlotte Fire Department Resignations - April 15, 2019 to January 20, 2020
This information was provided as a response to a public records request on 3/4/20 and is current to that
date. There is a possibility of more current information and/or documents related to the stated subject

matter.

Further Information

For further information about this request or the Citywide Records Program, please contact:

Cheyenne Flotree

Citywide Records Program Manager
City of Charlotte/City Clerk’s Office
600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Cheyenne.Flotree@charlottenc.gov

Amelia Knight

Public Records Specialist

City of Charlotte/City Clerk’s Office
600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Amelia.Knight@charlottenc.gov



Employee Name
Faw,Benjamin Scott
Golding,Glenn Thomas
Pennington,Kelley Marie
Vaught,Matthew Dean
Boone,Megan Rose
Earl,Collin Andrew
Knight,Jermaine Antwon
Skipton Jr,Stephen Edward
Freshwater Jr,Clifton Lee
Rorie,Dashaun Vincent
Dobbeck,William Robert
Maine Il,John Kevin
Gaydos,Linda Sue
Barraco,Richard L

Department Name
Fire Prevention

Fire Communications
Fire Communications
Fire Communications
Fire Communications
Fire Communications

Fire Station 1
Fire Station 2
Fire Recruits
Fire Recruits
Fire Recruits
Fire Recruits
Fire Training
Fire Logistics

Hire Date

01/14/2019
08/31/2015
11/27/2017
02/10/2014
03/04/2019
07/10/2017
10/27/2014
10/27/2014
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
01/14/2019
06/24/1998

Effective date

01/04/2020
01/15/2020
11/24/2019
11/17/2019
08/03/2019
07/27/2019
08/28/2019
06/29/2019
12/12/2019
10/26/2019
10/17/2019
10/11/2019
01/18/2020
08/17/2019
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