

Public Records Request #3287

The following materials have been gathered in response to public records request #3287. These materials include:

• Charlotte Fire Department Resignations – April 15, 2019 to January 20, 2020

This information was provided as a response to a public records request on 3/4/20 and is current to that date. There is a possibility of more current information and/or documents related to the stated subject matter.

Further Information

For further information about this request or the Citywide Records Program, please contact:

Cheyenne Flotree Citywide Records Program Manager City of Charlotte/City Clerk's Office 600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor Charlotte, NC 28202 Cheyenne.Flotree@charlottenc.gov

Amelia Knight
Public Records Specialist
City of Charlotte/City Clerk's Office
600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Amelia.Knight@charlottenc.gov

Employee Name	Department Name	Hire Date	Effective date
Faw,Benjamin Scott	Fire Prevention	01/14/2019	01/04/2020
Golding,Glenn Thomas	Fire Communications	08/31/2015	01/15/2020
Pennington,Kelley Marie	Fire Communications	11/27/2017	11/24/2019
Vaught, Matthew Dean	Fire Communications	02/10/2014	11/17/2019
Boone, Megan Rose	Fire Communications	03/04/2019	08/03/2019
Earl,Collin Andrew	Fire Communications	07/10/2017	07/27/2019
Knight,Jermaine Antwon	Fire Station 1	10/27/2014	08/28/2019
Skipton Jr,Stephen Edward	Fire Station 2	10/27/2014	06/29/2019
Freshwater Jr, Clifton Lee	Fire Recruits	10/07/2019	12/12/2019
Rorie, Dashaun Vincent	Fire Recruits	10/07/2019	10/26/2019
Dobbeck,William Robert	Fire Recruits	10/07/2019	10/17/2019
Maine II,John Kevin	Fire Recruits	10/07/2019	10/11/2019
Gaydos,Linda Sue	Fire Training	01/14/2019	01/18/2020
Barraco,Richard L	Fire Logistics	06/24/1998	08/17/2019